Multan Price List (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*

“Triple Play Promos 2.0 (Internet+TV+Phone) (1 Month Free)

One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 1 Month Free)

Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)

Package Name PKR SST% S5TAmt Price After SST Package PKR SST % Internet/Phone/TV/Infra Rent SSTAmt | Price After SST AT% AT Amt Price After Tax

Triple Hurricane Promo 2.0 - 120 Mbps** 14,499 0.00% , 14,499 | Triple Hurricane 120 Mbps** 11,899 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 2,179 14,078 15.00% 1819 15,897
Triple Tornado Promo 2.0 - 60 Mbps** 11,499 0.00% - 11,499 | Triple Torado 60 Mbps** 7,259 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 1,274 8533 15.00% 987 9,521
Triple Thunder Promo 2.0 40 Mbps 7,999 0.00% , 7,999 | Triple Thunder 40 Mbps 4,749 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 785 5,534 15.00% 538 6,071
Triple Blizzard Promo 2.0 - 30 Mbps 6,999 0.00% - 6,999 | Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps 3,609 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 570 4,219 15.00% 340 4,560
“Triple Typhoon Promo 2.0 - 20 Mbps 5,999 0.00% , 5,999 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,424 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 331 2,755 15.00% 121 2,876

‘One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 3 Months Free)

Triple Play Promos (Internet+TV+Phone) (3 Months Free)

Monthly
Package Name PKR SsT% SSTAmt Price After SST Package PKR_| ST % Internet/Phone/TV/lnfra Rent ST Amt After ssT AT% AT Amt Price After Tax
Triple Thunder Promo 40 Mbps 14,999 0.00% - 14,999 | Triple Thunder 40 Mbps 4,749 19.50%/19.50%/5 00%/19.50% 785 5530 |  15.00% 538 6,071
Triple Biizzard Promo 30 Mbps 12.999 0.00% - 12,999 | Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps 3,649 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 570 4219  15.00% 340 4,560
Triple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps 9,999 0.00% - 9,999 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,024 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 331 2,755 | 15.00% 121 2,876
Double Play Promo (Internet+Phone) (1 Month Free)
One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 1 Month Free) Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
Package Name PR | SST% | SST Amt [ Price AfterssT__| Package | PKR [ SSTS%Internet/Phone/infraRent |  SSTAmt | PriceAfterssT [ A% | AT Amt Price After Tax |
[ [outie pay Typhoan 20 Wbps (Promo) I | o00% I - 4,999 | Doubie Typhoon 20 Mips [ o] 19 50%/19,505715.50% I a I | 0] 2017 |

Super Saver Offers (Internet+TV-+Phone)

Pay for 1st month Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)

Package Name PKR ssTw% SST Amt Price After SST Package PKR SST % Internet/Phone/TV. SSTAmt AT% AT Amt Price After Tax
Super Saver Offer Triple Bizzard 30 Mbps 4,499 0.00% - 4,499 | Triple Bizzard 30 Mbps 3,619 19.50%/19.50%/5 00%/19.50% 570 15.00% 340 4,560
Super Saver Offer - Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 3,999 0.00% - 3,999 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,424 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 331 15.00% 121 2,876
Super Saver Offer - Double Typhoon 20 Mbps (Internet + Phone] 3,199 0.00% - 3,199 | Double Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,224 19.50%/19.50%/19.50% 30 15.00% 260 2,017

Yellow Storm Promos (InternetsTV+Phone+HD Box)
Pay for the Ist month ‘Wonthly

Package Name | PKR! ST %/GST% | SST/GST Amt | Price After ssT/GST Package | _PKR [ SSTS%lnternet/Phone/TV/InfraRent | SSTAmt | PriceAfterssT [ A% | AT Amt i Price After Tax
Vellow Storm - Tripl Bizzard Promo 30 Mbps I 7999 | 000% [ 500 8,899 | Trple Bizzard 30 ops [ 3699 | 19:50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% a9 | 150 | 50| 2560
Yellow Storm - Triple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps | 6,999 | 0.00% | 900 | 7,899 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps | 2424 1950%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% | 33 2755  1s00% | 121 ] 2,876

Standard Services (Monthly Charges)

Package Name PR ssT% SSTAmE price After SST AT% AT Amt Price After Tax

e 2 Wiops 1599 1950% 07 1,706 15.00% 157 Tset

Cylone’s Vb Workrom Fome] oo Tos0% 7 2006 Tso0% 02 2205 Terms and Conditions:

oo 0 s e oo ot Tose Teoo Soo Jssa ] Service Sales Tax (s51)

Sierard 30 Wb e o > o oo 0 a1 -Punjab Service Sales Tax evied on Internet services @ 19.50%.

oonser 10 i e e - S ey = eyey] | -5% Punjab Service Sales Tax evied on TV ne rert.

o — e ot e e T oaz| | - Puniab Service Sales levied on phone line rent and call charges @19.50%.

Hurricane 120 Mbps™™ 11,699 1950% 2,281 13,980 15.00% 1,998 Ts,o79] Advance Income Tax (AIT)

X : X E 979 | | Advance Income Tax @15.00% s applicable on Internet Services inclusive of sales tax.
. . - Advance Income Tax can be claimed annually when filing annual tax return.
R R A T ] - Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.
Package Name PR ssT% SSTAmt Price After SST AT% AT Amt Price After Tax ety ete o e

[[instalation Charges | 12,000 | 0.00% | - 12,000 | 0.00% | 12,000 | |+ First HD Box is included in the Triple play package (Customer needs to purchase HD
[instaliment plan [ 1,200 | 0.00% [ - 1,200 | 0.00% -1 1,200 | | Box in order to activate the Digital service), charges are applied from 2nd HD Box onwards.

‘Add-Ons,

** Itis recommended to install a Dual Band Wi-Fi Access Point (AP) with these plans.
***Qutgoing calls shall be charged as per actual.

Package Name PKR SST% SSTAmt Price After SST AT AIT Amt Price After Tax *+**prices of Static IP are subject to currency exchange rates and availability of IPvd in the global
HD + SO Channels* 400 5.00% 20 0.00% - 420 | | market.
Storm Phone*** 25 19.50% m 269 0.00% , 269
Value 4 Voice Bundle 299 19.50% 58 357 0.00% - 357
Static P 500 0.00% - 00 0.00% , 500
e Charges)
Device GST GST Amt Price After GST
[Fosex I 500 I g |
Device GST GST Amt Price After GST
(5wt Band Access Point [ T500% [ 52 | 732

*Last updated at 09:00 PM PST on 15/01/2024



Storm Phone Charge Sheet (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)
Storm Phone (Monthly Charges)

Service

PKR/min

SST% ST Amt Price After SST AT %" AT Amt Price After Tax
Mobile 2.00 19.50% 039 239 10.00% 024 263
Fixed Line 1.40 19.50% 027 167 10.00% 017 184

On Net Inter City Free! 19.50% 10.00%

On Net Within City fFree 19.50% 10.00%

international As per International Tariff 19.50% 10.00%

Terms and Conditions

- On net refers to calls on the StormFiber Network.

- Call up to 10 international destinations for as low as Rs.6/min.
- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

*Advance Income Tax (AIT) of 10.00% is applied on the Invoice Amount (inclusive of Sales Tax) over and above the threshold of Rs.1,000/-

“Last updated at 09:00 PM PST on 15/01/2024



